
 

Under 18’s Youth Championships - Equine Kitchen Lunch Menu  

Credit/Debit Card Payments Only 

Hot Food 
 

Chips                       

Cheesy Chips          

Bacon Sandwich         

Fried Egg Sandwich         
 

Jacket Potato served with your choice of filling & Salad Garnish 

Jacket Potato & Butter         

Jacket Potato & Baked Beans       

Jacket Potato & Cheese        

Jacket Potato & Tuna         

Jacket Potato, Cheese & Beans      
 

Cold Sandwich Selection: Choose from the following filling: 

Ham, Cheese, Tuna Mayo or Roast Beef with                                                                                     

or without Salad                  

Snacks    

Wrapped cakes  from        

Selection of Crisps from        

Selection of Chocolate Bars from      

Polo Mints                        

Selection of cold drinks 

Bottled Water          

Flavoured Water                    

Carbonated Drinks         

Hot drinks 

Tea                                                        

Coffee                                            

Hot Chocolate                                          

Luxury Hot Chocolate with Cream, marshmallows & flake                          

£2.95 

£4.20 

£3.95 

£3.65  

£2.95 

£4.20 

£4.20 

£4.20 

£5.45 

£4.95 

 

£1.50 

£1.65  

£1.75 

£0.95 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£2.15 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£4.00 


