Under 18's Youth Championships - Equine Kitchen Lunch Menu

Credit/Debit Card Payments Only

Hot Food

Chips	£2.95
Cheesy Chips	£4.20
Bacon Sandwich	£3.95
Fried Egg Sandwich	£3.65

Jacket Potato served with your choice of filling & Salad Garnish

Jacket Potato & Butter	£2.95
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans	£4.20
Jacket Potato & Cheese	£4.20
Jacket Potato & Tuna	£4.20
Jacket Potato, Cheese & Beans	£5.45

Cold Sandwich Selection: Choose from the following filling:

Ham, Cheese, Tuna Mayo or Roast Beef with or without Salad	£4.95
Snacks	14.55
Wrapped cakes from	£1.50
Selection of Crisps from	£1.65
Selection of Chocolate Bars from	£1.75
Polo Mints	£0.95
Selection of cold drinks	
Bottled Water	£1.50
Flavoured Water	£1.50
Carbonated Drinks	£2.15
Hot drinks	
Теа	£2.00
Coffee	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate with Cream, marshmallows & flake	£4.00

